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 Outright Results

BLCC VCAS AX 2022 RD 3
1/05/2022

Run 6  Hats

232.839 Barry Nowell Buggy S 81.972 0 79.977 0 83.9 0 78.583 0 76.64 0 1 177.577 0

235.7547 Arron Windus Subaru WRX STI W 94.659 1 79.212 0 81.625 0 78.428 0 78.425 1 2 178.11 0

239.81734 Darren Windus Subaru WRX STI W 83.575 0 80.761 0 80.505 0 79.255 0 80.057 0 3 281.32 0

248.40844 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty W 85.184 0 84.871 0 88.234 0 83.045 0 82.827 0 4 382.536 0

249.80443 Dylan McFarlane Subaru WRX W 87.803 0 84.653 0 90.775 0 83.851 0 83.055 0 5 482.898 0

251.24342 Jake Vallence Subaru WRX W 86.157 0 84.051 0 87.956 0 83.818 0 82.706 1 6 583.374 0

251.96540 Leon Caccaviello Chev TK450 S 87.72 0 84.147 0 86.92 1 83.244 0 95.565 0 7 284.574 0

254.99125 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage P 89.046 0 86.718 0 86.404 0 85.341 0 85.182 0 8 184.468 0

257.13245 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX W 87.951 0 86.708 0 90.559 0 85.263 0 85.161 0 9 686.721 0

258.19126 Reg Johnson Holden Nova P 89.648 0 87.515 0 86.345 0 86.623 0 85.808 0 10 286.038 0

260.37341 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage P 89.197 0 89.856 0 92.087 0 86.769 0 86.803 0 11 386.801 0

260.67814 Nathan Graves Mitsubishi Lancer J 92.273 0 90.419 0 88.064 0 88.07 0 86.145 0 12 186.469 0

260.85624 Cary Seabrook Ford Falcon AU E 92.256 1 89.152 1 88.543 0 86.763 0 87.002 0 13 187.091 0

262.87351 Ashley Smyth Honda Civic C 91.119 0 89.186 0 90.369 0 86.67 0 88.222 0 14 187.981 0

264.42121 Karli Vallence Mazda 3 L 94.176 0 90.625 0 89.479 0 87.996 0 88.149 0 15 188.276 0

264.83836 Chas Werner Subaru WRX W 89.879 0 87.745 0 87.214 0 180.549 0 288.8 0 16 70

264.94110 Tim Hosie VW Polo E 92.752 1 89.868 0 91.193 0 89.317 0 89.985 0 17 285.756 0

265.1615 River Murray Corolla J 96.932 0 93.464 0 89.403 0 298.42 0 87.613 0 18 288.144 0

265.52617 Greg Cray Hyundai Elantra P 92.69 0 90.827 0 88.782 0 90.523 0 88.951 0 19 487.793 0

265.61619 Emily Caccaviello Chev TK450 S 94.793 4 91.538 5 89.206 0 88.527 0 88.284 0 20 388.805 0

266.3525 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage P 94.159 0 89.214 0 89.392 0 91.111 0 89.804 0 21 587.746 0

266.91618 Allan Johnson BMW E39 P 92.309 0 92.098 0 89.821 0 88.947 1 88.564 0 22 688.531 0

267.02130 Tim Brown Corolla P 92.548 0 94.121 0 89.443 0 88.595 0 88.983 0 23 789.485 0

267.83128 Simon Ellis Hyundai P 95.888 0 92.599 0 90.835 1 89.324 0 89.252 0 24 889.255 0

268.3778 Russell Seabrook Ford Falcon AU E 95.596 0 91.653 1 91.459 1 90.347 0 89.668 0 25 388.362 0

268.837 Jim Callahan Mitsubishi Evo Lan W 91.954 0 90.094 0 88.349 1 89.123 2 86.752 0 26 887.532 1
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269.0276 Tim Oakes Nissan Pulsar D 94.883 0 90.871 0 91.449 0 90.777 0 91.288 0 27 187.379 0

269.75748 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester W 94.056 0 92.074 0 94.349 0 90.894 0 88.634 0 28 990.229 0

270.0522 Richard Graves Mitsubishi Lancer D 96.604 0 90.911 0 90.457 0 92.676 0 90.883 0 29 288.712 0

270.76122 Callum Richardson VW Golf J 96.494 0 90.82 0 90.871 0 92.125 0 89.07 0 30 390.246 1

270.83331 Stuart Reid VW Polo P 99.053 0 95.252 0 91.239 0 91.163 0 89.814 0 31 989.856 0

271.46711 Xavier Richardson VW Golf J 95.807 1 93.197 1 91.091 0 91.067 0 90.635 0 32 489.765 0

273.087 Leigh Swingler Renault Clio D 95.604 0 91.447 0 90.833 0 90.8 0 91.464 0 33 388.151 1

274.25946 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familia W 92.743 0 91.945 0 94.6 0 91.147 0 92.631 0 34 1091.167 0

275.21549 Justin Aylett Toyota Corolla C 95.093 0 91.985 0 93.045 1 92.759 1 91.44 0 35 291.79 0

275.4669 Glenn Scott Ford XR6 E 97.354 0 92.594 0 92.15 0 91.85 0 91.466 0 36 491.639 1

276.1521 Dean Richardson VW Golf D 97.339 0 93.199 0 92.411 0 93.962 0 94.994 1 37 490.542 0

276.22916 Ian Matthews Mitsubishi Lancer P 98.173 0 95.101 0 92.853 0 92.817 0 92.1 0 38 1091.312 0

277.63620 Joel Scott Ford XR6 E 119.621 0 94.956 0 93.688 0 93.563 0 92.494 0 39 591.579 0

279.0324 Matthew White Datsun Bluebird D 98.865 0 94.087 0 96.569 0 92.722 0 94.382 1 40 592.223 0

280.05229 Ben Murray Corolla P 97.748 0 94.319 0 93.488 0 93.791 0 92.784 0 41 1193.78 0

286.41927 Nathan Adams Datsun 200B P 99.625 1 95.417 0 95.924 0 97.646 0 95.322 0 42 1295.68 0

288.01850 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 98.92 0 97.12 0 99.068 0 95.777 0 95.564 0 43 396.677 0

288.66938 Bobby Tuit Holden Kingswood S 101.449 0 98.72 0 113.884 1 96.932 0 93.017 0 44 495.827 1

292.7063 Paul Watson Ford Escort D 102.274 0 95.598 0 94.17 1 97.938 0 101.534 0 45 60

298.99433 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 107.809 0 103.173 0 102.526 0 100.312 0 100.282 0 46 498.4 0

300.93935 Brittney Haddon Subaru Forester W 106.971 0 105.028 0 102.258 0 102.333 0 98.44 0 47 11100.241 0

313.26213 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza J 114.098 0 110.278 0 106.195 0 107.273 0 106.327 0 48 5100.74 0

313.6123 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza J 115.089 0 106.525 0 108.144 0 103.269 0 106.485 0 49 6103.856 0

335.0812 Alicia Reid VW Polo J 128.941 0 123.43 0 111.298 0 112.884 1 114.791 0 50 7108.991 0
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C0-1600cc Modified

262.87351 Ashley Smyth Honda Civic C 91.119 0 0 90.369 0 86.67 0 88.222 0 14 189.186 87.981 0

275.21549 Justin Aylett Toyota Corolla C 95.093 0 0 93.045 1 92.759 1 91.44 0 35 291.985 91.79 0

288.01850 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 98.92 0 0 99.068 0 95.777 0 95.564 0 43 397.12 96.677 0

298.99433 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 107.809 0 0 102.526 0 100.312 0 100.282 0 46 4103.173 98.4 0

D1600-2000cc Modified

269.0276 Tim Oakes Nissan Pulsar D 94.883 0 0 91.449 0 90.777 0 91.288 0 27 190.871 87.379 0

270.0522 Richard Graves Mitsubishi Lancer D 96.604 0 0 90.457 0 92.676 0 90.883 0 29 290.911 88.712 0

273.0807 Leigh Swingler Renault Clio D 95.604 0 0 90.833 0 90.8 0 91.464 0 33 391.447 88.151 1

276.1521 Dean Richardson VW Golf D 97.339 0 0 92.411 0 93.962 0 94.994 1 37 493.199 90.542 0

279.0324 Matthew White Datsun Bluebird D 98.865 0 0 96.569 0 92.722 0 94.382 1 40 594.087 92.223 0

292.7063 Paul Watson Ford Escort D 102.274 0 0 94.17 1 97.938 0 101.534 0 45 695.598 0

EOver 2000cc Modified

260.85624 Cary Seabrook Ford Falcon AU E 92.256 1 1 88.543 0 86.763 0 87.002 0 13 189.152 87.091 0

264.94110 Tim Hosie VW Polo E 92.752 1 0 91.193 0 89.317 0 89.985 0 17 289.868 85.756 0

268.3778 Russell Seabrook Ford Falcon AU E 95.596 0 1 91.459 1 90.347 0 89.668 0 25 391.653 88.362 0

275.4669 Glenn Scott Ford XR6 E 97.354 0 0 92.15 0 91.85 0 91.466 0 36 492.594 91.639 1

277.63620 Joel Scott Ford XR6 E 119.621 0 0 93.688 0 93.563 0 92.494 0 39 594.956 91.579 0
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JJuniors 14-18 Years

260.67814 Nathan Graves Mitsubishi Lancer J 92.273 0 0 88.064 0 88.07 0 86.145 0 12 190.419 86.469 0

265.16015 River Murray Corolla J 96.932 0 0 89.403 0 298.42 0 87.613 0 18 293.464 88.144 0

270.76122 Callum Richardson VW Golf J 96.494 0 0 90.871 0 92.125 0 89.07 0 30 390.82 90.246 1

271.46711 Xavier Richardson VW Golf J 95.807 1 1 91.091 0 91.067 0 90.635 0 32 493.197 89.765 0

313.26213 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza J 114.098 0 0 106.195 0 107.273 0 106.327 0 48 5110.278 100.74 0

313.61023 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza J 115.089 0 0 108.144 0 103.269 0 106.485 0 49 6106.525 103.856 0

335.08012 Alicia Reid VW Polo J 128.941 0 0 111.298 0 112.884 1 114.791 0 50 7123.43 108.991 0

LLadies

264.42121 Karli Vallence Mazda 3 L 94.176 0 0 89.479 0 87.996 0 88.149 0 15 190.625 88.276 0

PStandard

254.99125 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage P 89.046 0 0 86.404 0 85.341 0 85.182 0 8 186.718 84.468 0

258.19126 Reg Johnson Holden Nova P 89.648 0 0 86.345 0 86.623 0 85.808 0 10 287.515 86.038 0

260.37341 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage P 89.197 0 0 92.087 0 86.769 0 86.803 0 11 389.856 86.801 0

265.52617 Greg Cray Hyundai Elantra P 92.69 0 0 88.782 0 90.523 0 88.951 0 19 490.827 87.793 0

266.3525 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage P 94.159 0 0 89.392 0 91.111 0 89.804 0 21 589.214 87.746 0

266.91618 Allan Johnson BMW E39 P 92.309 0 0 89.821 0 88.947 1 88.564 0 22 692.098 88.531 0

267.02130 Tim Brown Corolla P 92.548 0 0 89.443 0 88.595 0 88.983 0 23 794.121 89.485 0

267.83128 Simon Ellis Hyundai P 95.888 0 0 90.835 1 89.324 0 89.252 0 24 892.599 89.255 0

270.83331 Stuart Reid VW Polo P 99.053 0 0 91.239 0 91.163 0 89.814 0 31 995.252 89.856 0

276.22916 Ian Matthews Mitsubishi Lancer P 98.173 0 0 92.853 0 92.817 0 92.1 0 38 1095.101 91.312 0

280.05229 Ben Murray Corolla P 97.748 0 0 93.488 0 93.791 0 92.784 0 41 1194.319 93.78 0

286.41927 Nathan Adams Datsun 200B P 99.625 1 0 95.924 0 97.646 0 95.322 0 42 1295.417 95.68 0
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TotalNo Name Car Run1 Hats Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Run4 Hat Hat OR ClassRun5
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SSpecials

232.80039 Barry Nowell Buggy S 81.972 0 0 83.9 0 78.583 0 76.64 0 1 179.977 77.577 0

251.96540 Leon Caccaviello Chev TK450 S 87.72 0 0 86.92 1 83.244 0 95.565 0 7 284.147 84.574 0

265.61619 Emily Caccaviello Chev TK450 S 94.793 4 5 89.206 0 88.527 0 88.284 0 20 391.538 88.805 0

288.66938 Bobby Tuit Holden Kingswoo S 101.449 0 0 113.884 1 96.932 0 93.017 0 44 498.72 95.827 1

WFour Wheel Drive

235.75047 Arron Windus Subaru WRX STI W 94.659 1 0 81.625 0 78.428 0 78.425 1 2 179.212 78.11 0

239.81734 Darren Windus Subaru WRX STI W 83.575 0 0 80.505 0 79.255 0 80.057 0 3 280.761 81.32 0

248.40844 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty W 85.184 0 0 88.234 0 83.045 0 82.827 0 4 384.871 82.536 0

249.80443 Dylan McFarlane Subaru WRX W 87.803 0 0 90.775 0 83.851 0 83.055 0 5 484.653 82.898 0

251.24342 Jake Vallence Subaru WRX W 86.157 0 0 87.956 0 83.818 0 82.706 1 6 584.051 83.374 0

257.13245 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX W 87.951 0 0 90.559 0 85.263 0 85.161 0 9 686.708 86.721 0

264.83836 Chas Werner Subaru WRX W 89.879 0 0 87.214 0 180.549 0 288.8 0 16 787.745 0

268.80037 Jim Callahan Mitsubishi Evo L W 91.954 0 0 88.349 1 89.123 2 86.752 0 26 890.094 87.532 1

269.75748 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester W 94.056 0 0 94.349 0 90.894 0 88.634 0 28 992.074 90.229 0

274.25946 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familia W 92.743 0 0 94.6 0 91.147 0 92.631 0 34 1091.945 91.167 0

300.93935 Brittney Haddon Subaru Forester W 106.971 0 0 102.258 0 102.333 0 98.44 0 47 11105.028 100.241 0
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